305 SVC Part Code H5DW6E

9987 27-09-2018 4.00 ea 5,565.00 0.00 0.00% 22,260.00 18.00% 4006.80

Total 20.00 116704.00 21006.72

Currency Round-off Subtotal amount Charges Charges tax Tax Total discount Net amount Total
INR 0.00 1,16,704.00 0.00 0.00 21006.72 0.00 0 1,37,710.72

Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR   One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Ten and Seventy Two Paise  Only

This is a computer generated document and does not require signature.